Buyer’s Guide  10/2016
NORTH AMERICA
SCREWDRIVER INSERT BITS,
POWER BITS, NUTSETTERS,
ADAPTORS AND BIT HOLDERS
Bordo Impact  Insert Bits, Powerbits and Nutsetters 2
Bordo Standard Insert Bits 4
 Security Insert Bits 6

Square Recess Growing in popularity in fasteners such as batten and decking screws.
STAR
For  fast, efficient installation and removal of fasteners. Cam-out is virtually eliminated due to
the vertical sidewalls and reduced recess fallaway, and torque transfer is improved by the large
cross-sectional areas of the six lobes.
 INDUSTRIAL TOOLS                  TELEPHONE 03 9212 7001   FACSIMILE 03 9212 707192 SALES@BORDO.COM.AU        WWW.BORDO.COM.AU 93
TYPE – IMPACT SIZE
OAL
MM
PACK
QTY
PACK
TYPE
PART
NUMBER
PHILLIPS® #2 25 10 SLEEVE 5305-PH2X25
PHILLIPS® #2 50 10 SLEEVE 5405-PH2X50
PHILLIPS® #2 100 10 SLEEVE 5405-PH2X100
PHILLIPS® #2 150 10 SLEEVE 5405-PH2X150
POZIDRIV® #2 25 10 SLEEVE 5305-PZ2X25
POZIDRIV® #2 50 10 SLEEVE 5405-PZ2X50
HEX 5MM 25 10 SLEEVE 5305-HX5X25
HEX 5MM 50 10 SLEEVE 5405-HX5X50
SQUARE RECESS #1 25 10 SLEEVE 5305-SR1X25
SQUARE RECESS #1 50 10 SLEEVE 5405-SR1X50
SQUARE RECESS #1 75 10 SLEEVE 5404-SR1X75
SQUARE RECESS #1 100 10 SLEEVE 5405-SR1X100
SQUARE RECESS #1 150 10 SLEEVE 5405-SR1X150
SQUARE RECESS #2 25 10 SLEEVE 5305-SR2X25
SQUARE RECESS #2 50 10 SLEEVE 5405-SR2X50
SQUARE RECESS #2 75 10 SLEEVE 5405-SR2X75
SQUARE RECESS #2 100 10 SLEEVE 5405-SR2X100
SQUARE RECESS #2 150 10 SLEEVE 5405-SR2X150
SQUARE RECESS #3 25 10 SLEEVE 5405-SR3X25
SQUARE RECESS #3 50 10 SLEEVE 5405-SR3X50
SQUARE RECESS #3 75 10 SLEEVE 5405-SR3X75
SQUARE RECESS #3 100 10 SLEEVE 5405-SR3X100
SQUARE RECESS #3 150 10 SLEEVE 5405-SR3X150
NUTSETTER 1/4" 65 5 SLEEVE 5605-NS1/4X65
NUTSETTER 1/4" 150 5 SLEEVE 5605-NS1/4X150
NUTSETTER 3/8" 65 5 SLEEVE 5605-NS3/8X65
NUTSETTER 3/8" 150 5 SLEEVE 5605-NS3/8X150
NUTSETTER 5/16" 65 5 SLEEVE 5605-NS5/16X65
NUTSETTER 5/16" 150 5 SLEEVE 5605-NS5/16X150
TYPE – IMPACT SIZE
OAL
MM
BITS PER
PACK
PACK
TYPE
ORDER
QTY
PART
NUMBER
PHILLIPS® #2 25 25 BOX 5 PACKS 5305-PH2X25TP
PHILLIPS® #2 50 25 BOX 5 PACKS 5405-PH2X50TP
NUTSETTER 5/16" 65 5 BOX 5 PACKS 5605-NS5/16X65TP
GROUP SCIM
GROUP SCIM
BORDO IMPACT BITS
Bordo’s range of Impact Bits are designed and manufactured for optimum

5350-MH1/4x50
bit holder in every
insert bit trade pack
Crossroad Distributor Source TEL: 317.723.5050      FAX: 317.723.5052PAGE 002                                                 Sales@Crossroad.bz                           www.CrossroadDistributorSource.com PAGE 003
*Note: Impact Screwdriver Bits are Magnetic
 INDUSTRIAL TOOLS                  TELEPHONE 03 9212 7001   FACSIMILE 03 9212 707192 SALES@BORDO.COM.AU        WWW.BORDO.COM.AU 93
TYPE – STANDARD SIZE
OAL
MM
PACK
QTY
PACK
TYPE
PART
NUMBER
PHILLIPS® #0 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-PH0X25
PHILLIPS® #1 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-PH1X25
PHILLIPS® #2 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-PH2X25
PHILLIPS® #3 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-PH3X25
PHILLIPS® 5/16"
HEX
#4 30 10 SLEEVE 5300-PH4X30
GRIPPA® 1 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-PH1GX25
GRIPPA® 2 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-PH2GX25
GRIPPA® 3 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-PH3GX25
POZIDRIV® #1 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-PZ1X25
POZIDRIV® #2 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-PZ2X25
POZIDRIV® #3 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-PZ3X25
HEX 2MM 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-HX2X25
HEX 3MM 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-HX3X25
HEX 4MM 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-HX4X25
HEX 5MM 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-HX5X25
SQUARE RECESS #0 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-SR0X25
SQUARE RECESS #1 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-SR1X25
SQUARE RECESS #2 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-SR2X25
SQUARE RECESS #3 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-SR3X25
SLOTTED #4 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-SL4X25
SLOTTED #5 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-SL5X25
SLOTTED #6 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-SL6X25
STAR T10 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TX10X25
STAR T15 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TX15X25
STAR T20 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TX20X25
STAR T25 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TX25X25
STAR T27 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TX27X25
STAR T30 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TX30X25
STAR T40 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TX40X25
STAR 5/16" HEX T45 30 10 SLEEVE 5300-TX45X25
PHILLIPS® DRY-
WALL
#2 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-PH2DWX25
PLASTERBOARD
PHILLIPS® #2 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-PH2RNX25
REDUCED NOSE
EYE LAG DRIVER 1/4 62 1 POUCH 5300-LAG1/4X62
GROUP SCRW
BORDO STANDARD SERIES SCREWDRIVER BITS,
NUTSETTERS,
BIT HOLDERS AND QUICK CHANGE EXTENSIONS

in screws with
poorly formed or
damaged screw
heads.
Crossroad Distributor Source TEL: 317.723.5050      FAX: 317.723.5052                                                 Sales@Crossroad.bz                           www.CrossroadDistributorSource.com
 INDUSTRIAL TOOLS                  TELEPHONE 03 9212 7001   FACSIMILE 03 9212 707192 SALES@BORDO.COM.AU        WWW.BORDO.COM.AU 93
TYPE SIZE
OAL
MM
PACK
QTY
PACK
TYPE
PART
NUMBER
PHILLIPS® #1 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-PH1X50
PHILLIPS® #2 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-PH2X50
PHILLIPS® #2 75 10 SLEEVE 5400-PH2X75
PHILLIPS® #2 100 10 SLEEVE 5400-PH2X100
PHILLIPS® #2 150 10 SLEEVE 5400-PH2X150
PHILLIPS® #3 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-PH3X50
GRIPPA® 2 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-PH2GX50
GRIPPA® 2 75 10 SLEEVE 5400-PH2GX75
GRIPPA® 2 100 10 SLEEVE 5400-PH2GX100
GRIPPA® 2 150 10 SLEEVE 5400-PH2GX150
POZIDRIV® #1 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-PZ1X50
POZIDRIV® #2 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-PZ2X50
POZIDRIV® #2 150 10 SLEEVE 5400-PZ2X150
POZIDRIV® #3 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-PZ3X50
HEX 5MM 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-HX5X50
HEX 6MM 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-HX6X50
HEX 8MM 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-HX8X50
HEX 10MM 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-HX10X50
HEX 12MM 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-HX12X50
SQUARE RECESS #0 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-SR0X50
SQUARE RECESS #1 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-SR1X50
SQUARE RECESS #1 75 10 SLEEVE 5400-SR1X75
SQUARE RECESS #1 100 10 SLEEVE 5400-SR1X100
SQUARE RECESS #1 150 10 SLEEVE 5400-SR1X150
SQUARE RECESS #2 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-SR2X50
SQUARE RECESS #2 75 10 SLEEVE 5400-SR2X75
SQUARE RECESS #2 100 10 SLEEVE 5400-SR2X100
SQUARE RECESS #2 150 10 SLEEVE 5400-SR2X150
SQUARE RECESS #3 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-SR3X50
SQUARE RECESS #3 75 10 SLEEVE 5400-SR3X75
SQUARE RECESS #3 100 10 SLEEVE 5400-SR3X100
SQUARE RECESS #3 150 10 SLEEVE 5400-SR3X150
SLOTTED #3 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-SL3X50
SLOTTED #4 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-SL4X50
SLOTTED #5 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-SL5X50
SLOTTED #6 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-SL6X50
SLOTTED #8 50 10 SLEEVE 5400-SL8X50
GROUP SCRW
TYPE SIZE
OAL
MM
PACK
QTY
PACK
TYPE
PART
NUMBER
STAR TR T10 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TX10TRX25
STAR TR T15 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TX15TRX25
STAR TR T20 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TX20TRX25
STAR TR T25 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TX25TRX25
STAR TR T27 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TX27TRX25
STAR TR T30 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TX30TRX25
STAR TR T40 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TX40TRX25
STAR TR 5/16" HEX T45 30 10 SLEEVE 5300-TX45TRX25
STAR TR 5/16" HEX T50 30 10 SLEEVE 5300-TX50TRX25
TRI-WING® #0 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TW0X25
TRI-WING® #1 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TW1X25
TRI-WING® #2 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TW2X25
TRI-WING® #3 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TW3X25
TRI-WING® #4 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TW4X25
TRI-WING® #5 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TW5X25
IN-HEX 3/32" 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-IH3/32X25
IN-HEX 1/8" 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-IH1/8X25
IN-HEX 5/32" 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-IH5/32X25
IN-HEX 3/16" 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-IH3/16X25
IN-HEX 7/32" 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-IH7/32X25
IN-HEX 3MM 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-IH3X25
IN-HEX 4MM 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-IH4X25
IN-HEX 5MM 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-IH5X25
IN-HEX 6MM 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-IH6X25
PIN DRIVE #4 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-PD4X25
PIN DRIVE #6 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-PD6X25
PIN DRIVE #8 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-PD8X25
PIN DRIVE #10 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-PD10X25
TRI-LOBULAR – 25 10 SLEEVE 5300-TLX25
SECURITY
SCREWDRIVER
BITS
BORDO STD

MP-QR + BIT HOLDER 1/4” 70 1 BOX 5360-MPQR1/4X70
90º ANGLE DRIVER 1/4’’ - - BLISTER 5360-AD
HANDLE
QUICK CHANGE HANDLE 1/4" – 10 DISPLAY 5750-14DH
GROUP PHEX
TYPE SIZE
OAL
MM
PACK
QTY
PACK
TYPE
PART
NUMBER
ADAPTORS
1/4" HEX - 3/8" SQUARE M–M 50 5 SLEEVE 5610-SD3/8X50
1/4" HEX - 3/8" SQUARE M–M 75 5 SLEEVE 5610-SD3/8X75
1/4" HEX - 1/2" SQUARE M–M 50 5 SLEEVE 5610-SD1/2X50
1/4" HEX - 1/2" SQUARE M–M 75 5 SLEEVE 5610-SD1/2X75
1/4" HEX - 1/4" SQUARE M–M 51 5 SLEEVE 5610-SD1/4X51
1/4" HEX - 1/4" SQUARE M–M 100 5 SLEEVE 5610-SD1/4X100
1/4" HEX - 1/4" SQUARE M–M 150 5 SLEEVE 5610-SD1/4X150
1/4" HEX - 1/4" SQUARE F–F 50 5 SLEEVE 5620-FSD1/4X50
1/4" HEX - 3/8" SQUARE F–F 50 5 SLEEVE 5620-FSD3/8X50
MAGNETIC HOLDERS
STANDARD BIT HOLDER 1/4" 50 5 SLEEVE 5350-MH1/4X50
STANDARD BIT HOLDER 1/4” 54 5 SLEEVE 5350-MH1/4X54
STANDARD BIT HOLDER 1/4" 75 5 SLEEVE 5350-MH1/4X75
STANDARD BIT HOLDER 1/4” 100 5 SLEEVE 5350-MH1/4X100
STANDARD BIT HOLDER 1/4" 150 5 SLEEVE 5350-MH1/4X150
STANDARD BIT HOLDER 1/4” 200 5 SLEEVE 5350-MH1/4X200
STANDARD BIT HOLDER 1/4” 254 5 SLEEVE 5350-MH1/4X254
STANDARD BIT HOLDER 1/4” 305 5 SLEEVE 5350-MH1/4X305
C-RING HOLDER S/STEEL 1/4" 75 5 SLEEVE 5350-MHC1/4X75
5/16" BIT HOLDER 5/16" 75 5 SLEEVE 5350-MH5/16BDX75
SDS PLUS BIT HOLDER 1/4" 75 5 SLEEVE 5350-SDSX75
GROUP SCRW
GROUP SCRW
TYPE SIZE
OAL
MM
PACK
QTY
PACK
TYPE
PART
NUMBER
PHILLIPS® #2 45 10 SLEEVE 5500-PH2DX45
PHILLIPS® #2 65 10 SLEEVE 5500-PH2DX65
PHILLIPS® #2 100 10 SLEEVE 5500-PH2DX100
PHILLIPS® #2 150 10 SLEEVE 5500-PH2DX150
PHILLIPS® #2 200 10 SLEEVE 5500-PH2DX200
POZIDRIV® #2 45 10 SLEEVE 5500-PZ2DX45
POZIDRIV® #2 65 10 SLEEVE 5500-PZ2DX65
SQUARE RECESS #2 45 10 SLEEVE 5500-SR2DX45
 PHILLIPS®        SLOTTED #2/5MM 45 10 SLEEVE 5500-PH2SL5X45
GROUP SCRW
NUTSETTERS
SCREWDRIVER
BITS
DBL ENDED
HOLDERS
SCREWDRIVER
BITS
ADAPTORS
PAGE 008 PAGE 009
TYPE SIZE
OAL
MM
PACK
QTY
PACK
TYPE
PART
NUMBER
NUTSETTER 1/4" 42 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS1/4X42
NUTSETTER 1/4" 65 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS1/4X65
NUTSETTER 1/4” 100 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS1/4X100
NUTSETTER 1/4” 150 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS1/4X150
NUTSETTER 3/16" 42 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS3/16X42
NUTSETTER 5/16" 42 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS5/16X42
NUTSETTER 5/16" 65 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS5/16X65
NUTSETTER 5/16" 100 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS5/16X100
NUTSETTER 5/16" 150 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS5/16X150
NUTSETTER 5/16" 200 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS5/16X200
NUTSETTER 5/16" 300 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS5/16X300
NUTSETTER – FLAT 5/16" 42 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS5/16X42F
NUTSETTER – FLAT 5/16" 65 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS5/16X65F
NUTSETTER 3/8" 42 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS3/8X42
NUTSETTER 3/8" 65 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS3/8X65
NUTSETTER 3/8” 100 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS3/8X100
NUTSETTER 3/8" 150 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS3/8X150
NUTSETTER 3/8" 200 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS3/8X200
NUTSETTER 10MM 65 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS10X65
NUTSETTER 7/16" 65 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS7/16X65
NUTSETTER 7/16” 100 10 SLEEVE 5600-NS3/8X100
Standard
Nutsetters
feature a small